
Ill PINE, SAN FRANCISCO
9460 WILSHIRE BLVD., BEVERLY HILLS

§M?ilton Meyer & co.
REALTORS

A COMPLETE REALTY SERVICE PHONE 781-5100
PHONE 272-9101

IRKET— Contd
stern .Merchandise Mart— Contd

)1 Morris Furn Mfg Co MAI -8755

14 Milo Mfg Co (show rm]
)6 Howell Co The turn mfrs

KL2-2311
)7 Bassett Furn Industries Ine

mfrs KL2-2311
17 Daystrom Furn Corp mfrs

KL2-2311
!0 DelRey Studios Inc lamp mfrs

KL2-2311
Guild Radio & TV

!1 Cal Chair Co whol KL2-2311
23 Restwell Coach & Chair Co

whol KL2-2311
27 Englander Co The furn mfrs

KL2-2311
26 DelRey Studios Inc (show rm)
29 Basie-Witz Furn Industries

31 Hiatt Corp turn mfrs KL2-2311
32 Reglor of Cal lamps KL2-2311
35 Crown Upholstering Co

KL2-2311
36 Gall Furn Mfg Co KL2-2311
37 Furn Guild of Calif mfrs

KL2-2311

43 Goldstein Chas K & Sons ml

44 Ristenpart Chester H jr mfrs

agt KL2-23U
45 Oplinger Roy D mfrs agts

MA1-8629
47 Early Thos E Assocs mfrs agt

48 Cavalier Mfg furn KL2-2311
49 Salomon Mark Assoc lamp mfrs

KL2-2311
Davis Edwin F mfrs agt

KL2-2311
57 Barker Mfg Co furn KL2-2311
60-62 Falcon Furn Mfg KL2-2311
63 H illier Kenneth J mfrs agt

VN3-1939
64 Hopkins Richd D Co furn

KL2-2311
86-68 Perry & Eschem mfrs agts

KL2-2311
69 Telefunken radio tele

KL2-2311
170 Talney Mfg Co lamsp KL2-231
171 Solomon Ernest L mfrs agts

KL2-2311
172 Salomon Mark Assocs mfrs ag

KL2-2311
176 Marbro Lamp Co mfrs

hoi

KL2-
178 Fashion Furn Co KL2-231
179 Lowther Hugh C mfrs agt;

KL2-23U
180 Douglas Furn Corp mfrs

182

KL2-2311
183 Bent S & Bros (show rm)
186 Butler Specialty Co furn mfrs

UN1-2891
Dearborn Co furn mfrs

UN1-2891
187 Mode Furn Mfg Inc KL2-2311
188 Schrager Sid C mfrs agt

•92 Rembrandt Lamp Corp mfrs
KL2-2311

Ballman-Cummings Furn Co
mfrs KL2-2311

Darbinian Victor K mfrs agt

KL2-2311
Rosentein Victor E mfrs agt

KL2-2311
Veal R & Son furn m frs

KL2-2311
Dedier Tony whol furn

MA1-0159
Lane Co Inc The furn mfrs

KL2-2311
Nation Home Furnishings Educ

Foundation KL2-2311
Metalcraft Products furn mfrs

KL2-2311
Broynill Furn Factories

HE1-5435
Sheldon Steve & Co mfrs agts

HE1-2810
Clock Shop 431-2810
Morrison Furn Mfg Co KL2-23U
Dobbin Sis Co furn KL2-2311
Eller-Fox Assocs (show rm)
Laun A A Furn Co mfrs furn

KL2-2311
Eller-Fox Assocs mfrs agts

KL2-2311

970 Mission Furn Mfg Co KL2-2311
974 Kirsch Max mfrs agt KL2-2311
976 Relaxer Mattress mfrs

KL2-2311
978 Carter Ralph J mfrs agt

KL2-2311
979 Rose-Derry Co of Cal baby furn

KL2-2311
980 Vacant
981 Johnston Russell M mfrs agt

UNI -8400
984 Carter Harley R U Son whol

furn KL2-1310
985 Lullaby Furn Corp mfrs

KL2-2311
936 Bernhardt Hibriten mfrs agt

KL2-2311
987 Imperial Furn Co (show rml
988 Quality Furn Mfg Co Inc (show

989 Brown-Saltman Furn Co (whol

whol KL2-2311
990 Bernhard's Furn Co (display

991 Cal-Mode Furn Mfg Co
KL2-23U

992 Schmitz Bailey Co furn

FL'--2311

'.ill

r, The (banquet rm)
nterprises Inc caterers

UN1-9753
1000 Goldman Walter Co mfrs agts

UN1-1514
Hammary Mfg Co furn

1056 Northwest Chair Co KL2-2311
1057 Vacant

1062 Westwood Industries Inc lamp
mfrs KL2-23U

1064 Brereton Brandt mfrs agt

KL2-2311
1065 Steel Donald F Assocs mfrs

agt KL2-2311
1066 Modeline Co (show rm)
1068 Artcraft Picture & Frame

Co mfrs KL2-2311
1069 Continental Mtl Furn Co

mfrs KL2-2311
Holland Furn Co mfrs KL2-2311
Stratton Furn Mfg Co mfrs

KL2-23U
1070 Nova of Calif lamp mfrs

KL2-2311
1072-74 Pillar Furn Mfg Co

HE1-0089
1078 Neglev & Son mfrs agt

KL2-2311
1079 New England Shops The mfrs

furn HE1-0741
1080 Drexel Furn Co mfrs agt

KL2-2311
1082 Certified Am Industries furn

mfrs KL2-2311
1083 Mc.Means Wm E mfrs agt

KL2-2311
1084 Hummel Bob jr & Assocs Inc

mfrs agts HE1-6853
1087 John B P Furn Corp mfrs

KL2-2311
1090 Karp Arth A Co mfrs agts

KL2-2311
1091 NorwittE A KL2-2311
1093 Berkline of Cal furn KL2-0232
.lth fl Executive Club The KL2-2311
1141 United Furn whol KL2-2311
1145 Interiors Crafts furn whol

KL2-2311
1147 Plasto & Cal-Glo Lamps mfrs

MA1-8824
1149 Continental Furn Mfg Co

KL2-0887
1159 Koch A H & Co whol furn

KL2-2311

1163 Fisher Mattress Co mfrs
KL2-2311

1164 Miller Arth S mfrs agt

4A6-3262
1165 Pac Furn whol KL2-2311

Barcalo Manufacturing Co
furn mfg 552-0167

1166 Vacant
1167 Calcraft Co furn whol KL2-2311
1168 Century Furn Co whol

KL2-2311
1169 Flander Mfg Co furn KL2-2311
1170 Hallmont Furn whol KL2-2311
1174 Chatham Hugh H whol turn

621-1934
1176 Advance Furn Mfg Co

KL2-2311

1180 Thomasville Furn Industries
mfrs HE1-7523

1182 West Carter Inc furn whol
KL2-2311

1184 Wincraft Furn whol KL2-2311
1185 Pullman Couch Co furn whol

UN3-1880
1186 Vickers Furn Corp whol

MA1-2266
1190 Carolina Pac Co whol furn

KL2-2311
Unagusta Mfg Corp furn

KL2-2311
1193 Dixie Furn Co whol KL2-2311
1194 Salem Hse whol furn KL2-2311

Street continued
1363 Western Union Teleg Co (br)

SU1-4321
1375 San Francisco Convention &

Visitors Bur UN3-2615
Bell intersects
1400 A & C Liquor Store HE1-7142
1401 Fed Services Acceptance Corp

626-4440
1405 Galletti Bros shoe repr

MA6-0481
1407 Building

Perry Fred cigars
2d-3d fls State Dept of Ins KL2-0212
4th fl State Dept of Social Welfare

863-2081
1408 Internatl Book Store UN3-2986
10th intersects
1412 Grand Central Hotel MA1-9047

Grand Central Barber Shop
Bennett Dorothy Mrs

1414 Outrigger tavern MA1-9016
1415 Zim's Hamburgers restr

UN3-2667 and UN3-9645
1417 Auto Ins Serv MA1-4969
1419 Kerns Restr
1421 Vacant
1423 Top Hat The tavern UN1-1565
1427 Vacant
1429 Vacant
1431 Blue Chip Redemption Store

premiums 431-5318
1435 Academy of Stenographic Arts

861-0635
Natl Park serv (constn dept)

State Social Security (aud dept)

1442 Zack Electronics (display div)

1444 Zack Electronics parts

MA1-1422
1446 Sperry & Hutchinson Co The

(Redemption Center)
431-2576

1447 Danny's Barber Shop
1452 Sperry & Hutchinson Co The

(ofc) trading stamps
431-4133

1462-64 Vacant
1470 Under Constn
1475 Great Western Furn Co

UN 3- 5200
1476 Coiffure D'Elegance beauty shop

431-5384
1480 GFC Loan Co 431-8390
1484 Cross Roads Inn tavern

UN3-9922
1485 US Dept of Health Ed

fare Social Security Alton-
Payment Center 556-3497

1486 Samuel's Cy Cigar Store

MA1-3381
1498 Under Constn
1499 Kaplan's Army Surplus

UN3-3486

Van Ness av intersects
1508 Ming Tree Restr UN3-6955
1516 Roosevelt Cafe tavern UN1-8657
1520 Lisle Mtr Co used cars

UN1-4466
1525 Bank of America National Trust

& Savings Assn (Market
VanNess Branch)
MA2-4476

1540 Wall Street Journal UN3-3250
Dow Jones & Co Inc publ

UN 3 -32 50

1545 Carousel Ballroom HE1-2184
1548 Central Bldg

Seventh Step Foundation Inc The
431-0722

1550 Chrissa Imports Ltd wines
621-7410

1554 Vacant
1555 Wall Roger Ins genl UN1-3900
1564 Pancho's Villa furn 626-4907

1566 Selfpark Sys No 19 auto parking

1576 Cassar Geo A-l Moving h Stge

Co UN1-7273
1580 Leonhardt's of San Francisco

paint 621-4773

1588 Am Stamp Mfg Co rubber stamp
mfrs MA1-7755

1592 Kay's Journal Club I

863-5643
1598 New Civic Center M

HE1-9656
Franklin intersects
Page intersects

HE1-7864
1601 John's Twelfth & Market tavern

UN1-9462
1605 Vacant
1606 Venti Basil barber

1608 Can-Do Laundromat self serv
UN3-9857

1612 West Paint Co 431-1017
1619 Shell Truck & Trailer Rental
1621 McPhee Frank W Travel Serv

UN3-0299
United Assn of Journey men &

Apprentices of the Plumb-
ing & Pipe Fitting Industry
Local No 38 HE1-4366

Pipe Trades Trust Fund Local
No 38 UN3-6558

Co-ordinating Apprentice Com-
mittee Union Local No 38

UN 3-4024
623j Bartndrs Union Local No 41

625 Vacant
629 Best Lock & Key Doctor lock-

smiths HE1-5620
631 Down Town Prntrs UN1-1631
632 Direct Furniture & Appliances

HE1-0441
633 Carlisle Harry E chiro

UN1-7747
635-37 Sport Club tavern

638 Holloway Sch Theatre 431-4451

639 Hatzis Travel MA1-4310
640 Cash Auto Parts KL2-2582
641 Dermitzakis N Leather Co

shoe sups UN1-4894
645 Plymouth Pictures photog

KL2-0363
649 Food Center Mkt KL2-2532
650 Weaver Carpet Co sis & cln

DO2-2150
1651 Bradmar Apts MA1-5835
201 Morrison Hugh 621-5498
202 Carlson Ragnar UN1-3937
203 PhiUips LA 621-7136
204 Writer F
205 Williams L C Mrs
206 Candito Audrey M 431-7296

207 Percival Dorothy
208 Walsh Rosemary Mrs UN1-2018
209 Boggs Nellie Mrs 861-7591
210 Descamps F
211 Latham Ramona Mrs 861-9885

212 Gellenbeck Marian A Mrs
UN1-2416

214 Cunningham Martin
215 Larson Godfrey
216 Torpey T
217 Roades R M 621-9641

301 Boska K
302 Lawrence Olive Mrs UN3-3184
303 Montgomery Earl
304 Maass Agnes
305 Vacant
306 Rosenberg Lee A 861-7854

307 Christensen Victor UN1-8359
308 Sarliss Spiros 861-0823
309 Hatton Myrtle Mrs UN1-0119
310 Kappas Thos MA1-5838
311 Dearn-.an Carolyn M 626-7083

312 Coy Ruby G 431-8718
314 Chaudhuri S K 621-8668
315 Lewicki Edw
316 Asten Chas E 621-7958
317 Tuga Bartolome V
401 Howard Percy
402 Wolfe H
403 Erikstad Joha
404 Moen Olof E M
405 Lanhart Alvin J

406 Boillot Harold J

.gnes M Mrs 863-8365

HE1-I478

Kremidas Christian G
UN3-6045

409 Carlson John 861-3937
410 Vacant
411 Aldridge R Carol

412 Farmer Richd M HE1-1609
414 Edmundson Dorothy
415 McKinnan Eliz E Mrs
416 Funatsu H
417 Vacant
501 Dier Patricia
502 Druchon Chas
503 LaBarre Winona
504 McTurk Lillian H Mrs

HE1-4514
505 Torres Jayme J UN3-1732
506 Sherwood K

Northwestern Title Company Of San Francisco
"Efficient Service by Trained Personnel

3557 GEARY BLVD. PHONE 752-4770
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